
 



NO WB517AB part list   ;Service 
code:WB517AB1900 Name_English 

1  Engine 
2  Gearbox 
3  Chassis assembly 
4  Tensional device 
5  Front wheel 
6  Forks group 
7  Big pulley 
8  Handle and controls 

 



 



Order Part Number Name_English Quantity 
1 BS750 Engine 1 
2 0101008045 Bolt - M8x45 4 
3 0303008000 Washer - 8 4 
4 0301008000 Washer - 8 4 
5 0401008000 Spring washer - 8 4 
6 0201008000 Nut - M8 4 

 



 

 

 



Order Part Number Name_English Quantity 
1 1401040003 O Sealing ring 1 
2 51A0607010 Gearbox rear cover 1 
3 1401009002 O Sealing ring 3 
4 0301008000 Washer - 8 5 
5 0401008000 Spring washer 4 
6 0101008055 Bolt - 8x55 2 
7 0101008025 Bolt - 8x25 2 
8 6203-2RS Bearing 1 
9 1101005020 Key 1 

10 51A0608011 Gear 1 
11 51A0602010 Gear 1 
12 0103006012 Screw - M5x6 1 
13 6204-2RZ Bearing 1 
14 1401180003 O Sealing ring 1 
15 51A0609010/04 Screw 1 
16 51A0606010 Gearbox front cover 1 
17 0401006000 Spring washer - 6 4 
18 0103006025 Screw - M6x25 4 
19 1501020035 Sealing ring 1 
20 0101008012 Bolt - M8x12 1 
21 45A0223010 Small pulley 1 
22 1101005035 Key - 5x35 1 
23 0103008010 Screw - M8x10 1 
24 0103008016 Screw - M8x16 1 

 

 

 



 



Order Part Number Name_English Quantity 
1 53A0100000 Main frame weldment 1 
2 45A0222010 Limit device 1 
3 45A0339010 Partition 2 
4 0101010050 Bolt - M10x50 3 
5 45A0301010 Pull spring 2 
6 53A0501000/22 Supporting frame of wheels 1 
7 45A0308010 Bolt - M14x90 2 
8 45A0309010 Wheel 2 
9 0202010000 Nut - M10 10 

10 0301010000 Washer - 10 11 
11 45A0338010 Partition 2 6 
12 0203014000 Nut - M14 2 
13 0108010030 Screw - M10x30 4 
14 45A0310010 Joint stick 2 
15 45A0311010 Partition 1 3 
16 0202008000 Nut - M8 1 
17 0301008000 Washer - 8 6 
18 0101008035 Bolt - M8x35 1 
19 53A0502000/22 Pressing frame weldment 1 
20 0101010040 Bolt - M10x40 2 
21 0302010000 Big washer - 10 2 
22 0101008045 Bolt - M8x45 1 
23 0201008000 Nut - M8 1 
24 45A0216010 Sproket frame 1 
25 0101010100 Bolt - M10x100 1 
26 0901030000 Check ring 1 
27 6200-2RS Bearing 1 
28 51A0137010 Sproket wheel 1 
29 46R0130010 Partition 2 
30 45A0128010 Weight Block 2 
31 45A0131010 Pressing plate of Weight Block 2 



32 0101008020 Bolt - M8x25 2 
33 0401008000 Spring washer 2 
34 53A030000/49 Belt cover 1 
35 0207010000 Nut - M10 2 
36 0401010000 Spring washer - 10 2 
37 0107008020 Bolt - M8x20 1 
38 0203008000 Nut - M8 1 

 



 



Order Part Number Name_English Quantity 
1 0103010060 Screw - M10x60 1 
2 46R0129010 Tensional Wheel 1 
3 6000ZZ Bearing 2 
4 51A0126010 Partition Ⅰ 1 
5 0901026000 Check ring 1 
6 46R0130010 Partition Ⅱ 1 
7 0203010000 Nut - M10 3 
8 51A0322011 Hook 1 
9 45A0213010 Tensional Wheel frame 1 

10 0301010000 Washer - 10 4 
11 0101010080 Bolt - M10x80 1 

 



 



Order Part Number Name_English Quantity 
1 0107008020 Bolt - 8x20 4 
2 PFLSA204 Bearing 2 
3 0301008000 Washer - 8 4 
4 0203008000 Nut - M8 4 
5 45A0208010 Check ring 2 
6 0103008008 Screw - M8x8 4 
7 1101006060 Key - 6x60 2 
8 53A0201000 Front axle 1 
9 51A0202010 Front wheel 2 

10 53A0202000 Front wheel partition 1 
11 0103008020 Bolt - M8x20 1 
12 45A0209010 Sproket 2 1 
13 1101006025 Key - 6x25 1 
14 0103008016 Bolt - M8x16 1 

 



 



Order Part Number Name_English Quantity 
1 0107008020 Bolt - 8x20 4 
2 PFLSA205 Bearing 2 
3 0301008000 Washer - 8 4 
4 0203008000 Nut - M8 64 
5 53A0400000 Fork group 1 
6 53A0401000 Fixing braket 1 
7 51A0406010 Fork 24 
8 0101008040 Bolt - 8x40 60 
9 1101006025 Key - 6x25 1 

10 45A0203010 Sproket 3 1 
11 0103008016 Screw - 8x16 2 

 



 



Order Part Number Name_English Quantity 
1 0107008020 Bolt - 8x20 4 
2 PFLSA204 Bearing 2 
3 0301008000 Washer 4 
4 0203008000 Nut - M8 4 
5 45A0212010 Small sproket 1 
6 45A0225010 Chain 1 
7 45A0210010 Pulley shaft 1 
8 1101006030 Key - 6x30 1 
9 1101006025 Key - 6x25 1 

10 45A0211010 Big pulley 1 
11 0303008000 Washer - 8 1 
12 0401008000 Spring washer - 8 1 
13 0101008020 Bolt - 8x20 1 
14 45A0224010 Belt 1 

 



 



Order Part Number Name_English Quantity 
1 53A0503000/22 Big handle weldment 1 
2 0801008035 Pin axls 2 
3 5320333010 Split pin 2 
4 0101008030 Bolt - 8x30 2 
5 0301008000 Washer - 8 10 
6 45A0329010 Small handle sheath 2 
7 53A0504010/22 Small handle weldment 1 
8 0101008045 Bolt - 8x45 1 
9 53A0506010 Partition 1 

10 45A0316010 Conneting rod 1 
11 0202008000 Nut - M8 4 
12 0101005025 Bolt - M5x25 1 
13 0301005000 Washer - 5 2 
14 0201005000 Nut - M5 3 
15 0202005000 Nut - M5 1 
16 53A0506000 Lower handle 1 
17 45A0323010 Big handle sheath 2 
18 53A0505010/22 Locking stick 1 
19 45A0337010 Grip 1 
20 0701006016 Flexible pin 1 
21 45A0334010 Cable hook 1 
22 45A0335010 Tensional cable 1 
23 45A0333010 Tensional spring 1 

 


